10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23

RRES (

@ AFHAENEE

A—A—AE

EHAGN

B

ingft2

cut(

hit(

put(

read(

set(

A-B-A%

R (BRR)

ingff

become(

come(

run(

A-B-BZE

EHAGLN

BE

ingfz

bring(

build(

buy(

catch(

feel(

find(

have(

hear(

keep(

learn(

leave(

lose(

make(

meet(

say(




24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50

sell(

send(

sit(

sleep(

spend(

stand(

teach(

tell(

think(

understand(

=

R (BRR)

ingfz

begin(

break(

do(

drink(

drive(

eat(

give(

go(

know (

see(

sing(

speak(

swim(

take(

wake(

wear(

write(




